
Model H7830/H7831 Arbor Press -5-

�

�

��

�

�

�

�

�������������

REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PH7830001 TABLE
2 PH7830002 RAM
3 PH7830003 CAST FRAME
4 PH7830004 HANDLE CAP
5 PH7830005 SLIDING HANDLE
6 PH7830006 LOCK KNOB M8-1.25 X 12
7 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20
8 PH7830008 PINION
9 PH7830009 LOCK COLLAR
10 PSS20M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 8
11 PH7830011 RAM SUPPORT PLATE
12 PB26M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 30
13 PSS19M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
14 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
15 PH7830015 OIL FITTING 6MM

H7830 Parts List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 PH7830001 TABLE
2 PH7831002 RAM
3 PH7831003 CAST FRAME
4 PH7831004 HANDLE CAP
5 PH7831005 SLIDING HANDLE
6 PH7830006 LOCK KNOB M8-1.25 X 12
7 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20
8 PH7831008 PINION
9 PH7831009 LOCK COLLAR
10 PSS20M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 8
11 PH7831011 RAM SUPPORT PLATE
12 PSB14M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
13 PSS19M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 30
14 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
15 PH7830015 OIL FITTING 6MM

H7831 Parts List

PARTS BREAKDOWN


